ﬁﬁge i’fﬁj‘:‘(

5678

Application No. f§ FEES PAID
| obed. T. John = Date Amount | F
N ~.sJohnson. .
al;e . pansan. Permit No. §........ 42589 102 | 500 ).
y ™ -~ Ll [
(407 (£ S Certificate No. :
Address .. At 7-Jetfersan
Napa, CA 94558
Stream Index, Page No. 75T LR
...................... Cert. Fee |....
FEES REFUNDE]
Date filed ....24 Qctober 1277 Date Amount |
Priority Dt ﬂ?/% {:? 27
; ; ASSIGNMENTS
Action suspended until el i e S il
Bb=B.. | Gene B Litmiller ZSBS.-.A’.MQMJZ.‘.ﬂ:fé_agf._z%é. ........ 6.
Return to applicant < 3 975,
&
Date of approval FO%T% 13 1978
CONSTRUCTION REMARKS
Date for beginning FCB 13 1978 Card for CDEC 1 5 1980
Date for completion Qcr.i. 1878

Extended to 0-/-8/

0CT 11980

Date for application of water

Extended to /8:(=&.1

PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form <A” filed
P72 72 00T

Form «B” filed
N
i

Form «C” filed
FINAL PROOF
Blank: pailed

Proof received

Date grtificate issued

SP*70800-119



Form C

NOTE:

&)
btud
-

ey
mto pitof)ix_'Jiate the public waters of the state of Ore

S

301981

e e e

IMPORTANT-—This form is a notice to the Water Resources Direct
to the extent to which the water has actually been applied to the intended
cautioned that Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the exten
final proof inspection and survey which will be made in response to the f

dée
s Lo Lorere. Doz toroe 7

4 LTPE e 27

(690-—9-177)
use under the terms of the permit. Per.

iling of this Form C.

ed to the Water Resources Department until all
under this permit at any time, has actually been ;
0\ |

In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mail
of the land described in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate
OR 97310. when all of the water has been applied.

irrigated.
Sl out, detach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem,
Application No. ... .

laz
< OMELETE APELICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE
, the holder of Permit No. ‘% 253’ ?

(]
5} NOTICE OF
(134 ’ /
b m’%':“dﬁt—/)/ kb ophe ot L
gon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in
A2 , 19 &7 .;

U

........ b .. dayﬁvoﬂ

e with the terms of said permit, on the

A4

%f; ------ é %4/// /ti/tm:’/%f .................... A L

F, I have hereunto set my hand this

(Signature of Applicant)
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‘3;4?\(%:!: 77 j\ Application No. 5678'?
X .@Q{ \ Permit No. . 4?089
Name lObed Lo SOIMEON | et TS
Address . 1817 Jefferson, Napa, CA 94558 L
Ass:gned Gc.ﬂc’.- Ko Liteciter.
Address 2353 L. ///ﬁ:’é 13 /?—\ /441‘7/ UIQ 97520
Beginning construction ... 19
Completion of constructlon . GCT 1 1979

Form 111
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Water Resources Department

2! MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
MCTOR e 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-8508

GOVERNOR

April 10, 1981

Gene R. Litwiller
2583 East Main Street
Ashland, Oregon 97520

REFERENCE: File 56787

The assignment of Permit 42589 from Obed I. Johnson to you
has been recorded in the records of the Water Resources
Department. Our records have been changed accordingly
and the original is enclosed.

Our Receipt 23521 covering the $2 assignment recording fee
along with a copy of this letter is being sent to Obed I.
Johnson.

Please refer to the enclosed copy of our letter dated
April 2, 1981 to Mr. Johnson. Adequate irrigation equip-
ment is to be on hand and the water system for domestic
use completed, to include plumbing, on October 1, 1981.
Water is to be used to the fullest extent intended by this
date also. Forms for reporting are enclosed.

Sincerely,

THOMAS E. SHOOK
Water Rights Engineer

TES:1cj
cc: M. John Youngquist, Watermaster

Obed I. Johnson
1407 "E" Street
Napa, California 94588



VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-8508

April 2, 1981

Obed I. Johnson
1407 "E" Street
Napa, CA 97558

Dear Mr. Johnson:
REFERENCE: File Number 56787

Your application for an extension of the time limits
in which to complete construction and make complete

application of water under the terms of your permit

numbered 42589 has been received. We also have your
check in the amount of $10.

The Water Resources Director is authorized to allow an

extension of the time Timits only upon a showing by the
holder of the permit that reasonable diligence has

been exercised toward completion of the project within

the time Timits allowed.

From the information given in your application, it is
questionable whether sufficient diligence has been shown
to justify the requested extension. However, you are
being given the benefit of the doubt and the time limits
to complete construction and make complete applicaton of
water are being extended to October 1, 1981, to allow
you the opportunity to complete the appropriation.

You should make every attempt to complete your project
on or before that date because it is doubtful if any
further extensions can be granted.

Sincerely,

Bruce A. Estes, Supervisor
Survey-Certificate Section

BAE:1rs
Enclosure: Receipt Number 22870



690-10-116 File No. w2 (0. 7.8 7

RECEIVED

Application for Extension of Time FEE19 1989

WATER RESOURCES DEP1
SALEM, OREGON

| ST ﬁ/gﬂpL ..... c—Q grﬁ(nm‘-’ ....... [t KA@&««@/@ LAV A

Name

.................. NOIPY - s 7%

Mailing Address

................... / e %«w L9455 %.,
City tate Zip

record owner of water right permit No. ’?/7258? ...... ., do hereby request that the time in which to:

TO THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON

X complete the construction of works and/or purchase and installation of the equipment necessary to
the use of water, which time now expires on October 1, 1984, be extended to October 1, 1951 ;
and/or the time in which to

™ accomplish beneficial use of water to the full extent now intended under the terms of said permit,

which time now expires on October 1, 19.80, be extended to October 1, 19.X1.

I have accomplished the following described works and/or purchase and installation of equipment

necessary to the use oi water under said permit:

within the past year %WMW,’@_«%&*: ...... .Zﬁm..azﬂ%

(If additional space is required, attach separate sheet)

&@XWW Ll

(If signing for a corporation please identify your title)

Y

fe?

MAIL COMPLETED APPLICATION AND STATUTORY FEE /Q y 9‘

OF $10.00 FOR EACH PERMIT TO: L PAler
' 9 /7/

Water Resources Department
Mill Creek Office Park

555 13th Street, N.E.

Salem, Oregon 97310

SP*35675-690



PHONE 378-8508

January 27, 1981

Obed I. Johnson
. 1817 Jefferson : s
Napa, CA 94558 : File No. 96787

. Dear Mr. Johnson:

I am enclosing a form for use in making application for an
extension of time limits under permit number 2

The Water Resources Director is permitted by law to extend
the time for completion of a project only upon a showing
of reasonable diligence by the permittee. Therefore, you
should fill out this application carefully and completely
describing what has been accomplished.

The application must be executed before a notary public and

submitted to this office with the statutory filing fee in the
amount of $10.00 for each permit.

Sincerely,
Wl N
Bruce A. Estes, Supervisor

Certificate-Survey Section

Form 115

BAE:1rs
Enclosure



The completed assignment must be submitted to the Water
Resources Department, Mill Creek Office Park, 555 13th,
Street, N.E., Salenm, Oregon 97310

$2.00 fee.

Q)
22 Q)
P\’b/ \
69
o>
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g Appltcatton No...... \) (Q . ‘ 6 .. l .................... Permit No............... & KJ dJ ..................

P g e %STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
¢ *;:f,‘,nﬂ 19 “ppllc tIOI‘I for Permit to Appropriate Surface Water

Ju i .Lﬂ 7en€ ? L; +VtJ “ei
WATER RESQURCES B 4y ohmson /. 2563 E . fam >4

el i OREGH? &4/%)@@9752@

_/.___',

'4’82-— 1252

Of cevevvrtrnnaant QAL M ELLICTSON e, NBDB oo
.............................................................. o .
Stateof......California , b2 28..... Phone No.o........ 220=3250 do hereby

(Zip Code)
make application for a permit to appropriate the following described waters of the State of Oregon:

VA A

N 1. The source of the proposed appropriation is..... 2. 800G o e
J-
<
: ............................................... , atributary of'n/A ...............................................................
§ 2. The point of diversion is to be located 289887 It Torth ....... and 712'17 It EaStw
(N. or S.) (E. or W)
~ from the Southwest cornerof..... S eCtlon1O ........................................................................................
o ’ : (Public Land Survey Corner)

............. s s
‘\ -------------------------------------------------------------------
~
2 Bq ) being withinthe .. SH........... Yofthe... NA......... % of
N
RN Sec. ........ 10 Tp. .41 5. R.ISW..... , W. M., in the county of ......GULLY.
Q\\b (N. or S) (E. or W)
~N
N \lg 3. Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation.
ANy - A

List use and/or number
Township - Range Section - List % % of Section of acres to be irrigated
41 S. 13 % 9 SE+ NEz Garden % orchard 2.39 ‘¢
10 SUs  NWx Domestic, garden &
S-S orchard 0.09 Ac.

Form 690-1-0-1-77



E. O'LAUGHLIN
OLC. 42

SW 1/4 NE 1I/4

NW 1/4 SE I/4

NE /4 sSW /4 o S
J. TAGGART & |2
D.L.C. 40
l lsc.
T SHARP 2
D.L.C. 4/ °
DA ST AT TR | RS RTistt p o i it  S U S T
PEDRIOLI

SW 1/4 SE I/4

<

N

%

SUPPLEMENTAL

IRRIGATION FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

PRIMARY

IRRIGATION

SCALE: 8" = MILE

IN NAME OF
PETE __COWAN _

4i011-180-143D/ ZOOM TRANSFER SCOPE JK




&é&/

Y-
" =

>

= 2SS
Y7 .u . >Nl
.,- ‘( //,./,e /// = = / / —
/37 \2‘ {": ¢ ,’,w |_ .
| : "\ ‘\ /. ./\ ﬁ /
G %\ V] 2

)
%

%654




//72

. RECEIVED
Weldvw Heoorrees Denzeton

JANZ2 2 1981
Wbl Cach & Jlce Fanke  ywareq RESOURCES DEPT
J55 3% P 99> N L SALEM, OREGON
Aabern &Q"’L?M‘“ 773/0

%‘. /de'#' ’7‘7—53'9
T lo# 54797

Mear. Lin.,

/u/n:tvu/»wﬂ\}’

JMM/%/MM%T
ot iy
WW }Wm@tuw_ MWMVQ

Pﬂwwwmmw%
cend Ao Ao ea Lol 'ZL)_,Q,W"
MWWM%VWMM
jowWMma,o MW

T A
jﬁo@a/w ZMW%W

MJ/
Yoo Al Qohrson




ROBERT W. STRAUB
GOVERNDR

Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK

555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE (503) 378-3966
1-800-452-7813

April 16, 1980

Obed 1. Johnson
1407 "E" Street
Napa, CA. 94558

Dear Mrs. Johnson:
REFERENCE: File #56787

Thank you for your letter of March 6, 1980, requesting an extention of
time in which to complete the beneficial use phase of your permit
#42589.

The permit in its present form allows until October 1, 1980 to complete
the beneficial use phase. You previously informed this office that the
construction phase was completed and all requirements of the permit are
presently satisfied. No action is required in your part for a change in
the status of the permit unless there is further construction required in
order to use the water.

Thank you very much for keeping us informed.

Sincerely yours,

Bruce A. Estes
Supervisor,
Survey-Certificate Section

BAE:avs
0606A

COPY



ROBERT W. STRAUB
GOVERNOR

Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK

555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE (503) 378-3966
1-800-452-7813

April 16, 1980

Obed I. Johnson
1407 "E" Street
Napa, CA. 94558

Dear Mrs. Johnson:
REFERENCE: File #56787

Thank you for your letter of March 6, 1980, requesting an extention of
time in which to complete the beneficial use phase of your permit
#42589,

The permit in its present form allows until October I, 1980 to complete
the beneficial use phase. You previously informed this office that the
construction phase was completed and all requirements of the permit are
presently satisfied. No action is required in your part for a change in
the status of the permit unless there is further construction required in
order to use the water.

Thank you very much for keeping us informed.

Sincerely yours,

Bruce A. Estes
Supervisor,
Survey-Certificate Section

BAE:avs
0606A

COPY
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378-8508
File No. 56787

January 12, 1978

Niemi and Thorp

Engineering and Surveying Inc.
P.0. Box 1959

Brookings, OR 97415

Attention John F. Thorp, P.E.

Dear Mr. Thorp:

Thank you for the return of application 56787 along with four prints
of the application map, spring description sheet, and pipe line ease-
ment.

This application is now in satisfactory form for issuance of a permit.

Sincerely

Donald R. Buell
Water Rights Engineer

DRB:cah
cc: Obed I. Johnson



NIEMI & THORP
ENGINEERING & SURVEYING, INC.
P.0. BOX 1959
Brookings, Or. 97415

RZZ‘LJZ; )

WATER RESOURCES DEPT!
SALEM, OREGON

Mr. Donald R. Buell
Water Resources Department
555 13th Street N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

Dear Mr. Buell

Enclosed is Mr. Obed Johnson's
application for a permit to appropriate
water. This permit and accompanying
data have been revised in accordance
with the instructions contained in your
letter of November 7, 1977 to us.

Please let me know if any further
changes are necessary.

Sincerely yours,

207 525:;%%i;”¢?7
John F. Thorp, P.E.

JET/ct
Encl.

cc: Obed Johnson



378-8508
File No. 56787

November 7, 1977

Niemi and Thorp

Engineering and Surveying Inc.
P.O. Box 1959

Brookings, OR 97415

Dear Sirs:

We have received in the name of Obed I. Johnson an application
for a permit to appropriate 0.,0225 cubic foot of water per second
from a epring for domestic use of one family and irrigation of
0.98 acres, a map, and the fee of $45.00 for which our receipt No.
64632 is enclosed. This application has been filed and assigned
No. 56787. .

The map shows 0.81 acres in the SE% NE: Section 9 while the ap-
plication lists 0.89 acres. The application and the map should
agree. The township and range should be shown on the maps. We
require 4 prints of the map unless it is reproduced as a trans-
parency. : ;

The legal description of the property on which the water is to be
used must accompany the application. This can be copied from the
deed, title insurance, or sales contract.

We need more information on the spring. The enclosed spring de-
scription sheet must be completed and returned to this office.

I am returning'the application and maps for correction and completion.
The application is endorsed so that it must received in this office
on or before January 9, 1978 to retain the priority date.

Sincerely

Donald R. Buell
Water Rights Engineer

DRB:cah
ec: Obed I, Johnson
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—

PERMIT NO.*
PERMIT TO PLACE A FACILITY CN A COUNTY ROAD RIGHT-OF-WAY IN
CURRY COUNTY, OREGON

WHEREAS, OBED JOHNSON of 1817 JEFFERSON

NAPA, CALIFORNTA 94558 -__hereby requests fromothe Curry County
Board of Commissioners, permnission to develop a spring & install

a water line.

upon or along/across, the right-of-way of Curry County Road No.

commonly known as__ PELICAN BAY HEIGHTS DRIVE _ ; and

WHEREAS, the matter having been fully considered by the Curry
County Board of Commissioners, it is the opinion and judgment of said
Board that said permit should be granted.

THEREFORE, pursuant to the authority granted by Court Order No.
1561, dated January 22, 1973 and recorded in Volume 12, Page 188,
Curry County Court Book, it is hereby ordered that the request of the
above named applicant be approved and a permit for such proposal be
and the same hereby is granted to OBED JOHNSON .

The Applicant herein does hereby agree to fully comply with and
strictly; perform all the provisions as set forth in this permit and
will fully comply with and strictly perform-.-all the [terwms and con-
ditions as set forth in the Court Orcder 1561, dated January 22, 1973
and recorded in Volume 12, Curry County Court Book, which said order
is by this reference incorporated herein and made a part hereof as if
fully set forth herein and shall be binding in all respects except as
otherwise may be herein modified or superseded in the special pro-

vigdons fellewing: | fater line to ba Musied esiolens ke right of way

line as practicable, a minimum of 18" deep. Trench across gravel
road surface to be back-filled with compacted gravel' or shale to
conform to existing road.

Spring box to be adjacent to right of way line. See attached
map for location.

(Notg: This road is not a County Road,
it is a dedicated Public Road Right of
Way by Plat of Pelican Bay Heights).

The county reserves the right to deny this permit if the road is accepted

into the county system and the water line interferes with roadway design.

DATED this 19t8ay of Decemher y 19 77 .
rd Pl
CURRYCCOU‘:E4EQARD OF COMMISSIONRERS CURRY COUNTY ROAD DEPARTIZNT
ey T //_,, o -4 T g =
of g 1 75 \\//;: Y/fﬁ/‘%”/ {//‘ ///ér)//_///;/‘./
Commiscionen/Crairman Roadmaster
. /7

IN CONSIDERATION of the benefits accruing by reason of the fore-
going license or percit, nhereby accepte the said license
or permit z2nd hereby agrees to strictly conform to the exhibits
attached thereto and to all terms, conditions, agreements, stipulati
and provisions contaired in the application and permit, and containe
in the Rules and Regulations Governing Facilities to be permitted ug
County Road Right-oi-way, and in ORS 221.460, 221.470,261.304, 374.3
374.315, 374.32% and 374.325.

/'_ : T ‘ v 19 A //’/ 4

DATED ' L1 ohad day of \/ i#¢

OBED JOHNSON

Applicant
By: Jdohn F. Thorp, P.E.

é//?k?f;f”?7,;%Zif7727

7 Z AL BT



